
WOODSIDE MANOR, 4591 GARWOOD DR, LADSON, SC
29456, USA
https://findyourcharleston.com

Woodside Manor,
4591 Garwood Dr,
Ladson, SC 29456,
USA

$1,700

3Br 1.5Ba home with vaulted ceilings in the Living Room. Living room and all
3 bedrooms have nice ceiling fans. Stove, fridge and washer and dryer (as is).
Separate dining area right off the kitchen. The garage has been converted to
front part storage and a large room right off the laundry room that is […]

Christina Carroll

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential Lease

• Active

• 1212 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25014738 Date added: Added 6 months ago

Category: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 1 half bath Area, sq ft: 1212 sq ft

Year built: 1977 Subdivision Name: Woodside

County Or Parish: Charleston MLS Area Major: 32 - N.Charleston, Summerville, Ladson,
Outside I-526

Building Details
Stories: 1 Parking Features: 1 Car Garage, Attached

Covered Spaces: 1 Garage Spaces: 1

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Covered

Architectural Style: Traditional Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling Yes/ No: 1 Cooling: Central Air

Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1 Interior Features: Beamed Ceilings, Ceiling -
Cathedral/Vaulted, Eat-in Kitchen, Entrance Foyer, Great

Heating: Electric, Forced Air Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Carpet, Vinyl Fencing: Partial

Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 8406


